Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Israel was the son of :

Which is the next stage after the death?

How many times have the Muslims been commanded for the performance of Namaz?

Which one the following is not resign of the Day of Judgement?

From which source were gather that the total number of pillars of Islam is five?

Which companion of Prophetwas awarded with the title of "The Sword of Allah"?

Splitting of the moon occurred in?

The nation of was exterminated through the sourage of floods.

Amount of Zakat cannot be used in

Which is the fourth pillar of Islam?

When was the law of inheritance revealed?

Month of Ramadan is known as?

The Hijra Calendar was innovated by-------------

In the Quran a companion of Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) is mentioned who was he?

The duration of Hazrat Usman(RA) Khilafat was?

Answers Choice

C.
D.

DOWP TOWmr U0WP DOmR

OB DOmP» DOWP DOUP» U0W» 00UR

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

. Hazrat Loot(AS)
. Hazrat Ismael(AS)
. Hazrat Ishaq(AS)

Hazrat Yousaf(AS)

Barzakh
Al-Falaq
Al-Bagrah
Al-Momineen

700
600
500
400

. Disobedience to parents

Abundance of Singing
High posts for incompetent
Increase in worship of ALLAH

lima

Hadith
litehad
Holy Quran

Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A)
Hazrat Omar Farooq (R.A)
Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A)

. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)

Arafat

Mina
Muzdalifa
Haram e Pak

. Hazrat Loot(AS)

Hazrat Yakoob(AS)
Hazrat Noah(AS)
None of the above

Madrassah

. <div>Mosque</div>

Hospital
All of these

Haij
Roza
Salat
Zakat

. Three Hijri
. Four Hijri

. Five Hijr

. Six Hijri

. Sayyed Ul Ayyam

. Sayyed us Shahoor
. Both Aand B

. None of them

Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A)

. Omar Farooq (R.A)
. Usman Ghani (R.A)
. Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A)

. Hazrat Abu Hurairah (RAO

. Hazrat Zaid Bin Harith (RA)
. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)
. Hazrat Omar(RA)

634-644.A.D
632-634 AD
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D



16

17

18

19

20

What was the relation of Hazrat Zubair Bin Al-Awwam (RA) to the Holy Prophet (PBUH)?

How many times in The Holy Quran does the word Islam occur?

The world and heaven were created in six day. In which Surah is this mentioned?

Hazrat Yousaf(AS) remained in the well for:

Namaz -e-Khasoof is related to?

> oOwWP

DOU» DOWP» DOW> O

Uncle

. Brother

. Nephew

4
5

7

. Al-Qariyah

Al-Asr
Al-Maun

5 days.
10 days.

15 days

. Lunar Eclipse

. Peace

Rain



