

NAT II Physical Science Islamiyat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Israel was the son of :	A. Hazrat Loot(AS) B. Hazrat Ismael(AS) C. Hazrat Ishaq(AS) D. Hazrat Yousaf(AS)
2	Which is the next stage after the death?	A. Barzakh B. Al-Falaq C. Al-Baqrah D. Al-Momineen
3	How many times have the Muslims been commanded for the performance of Namaz?	A. 700 B. 600 C. 500 D. 400
4	Which one the following is not resign of the Day of Judgement?	A. Disobedience to parents B. Abundance of Singing C. High posts for incompetent D. Increase in worship of ALLAH
5	From which source were gather that the total number of pillars of Islam is five?	A. Ijma B. Hadith C. Ijtehad D. Holy Quran
6	Which companion of Prophet ﷺ was awarded with the title of "The Sword of Allah"?	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A) B. Hazrat Omar Farooq (R.A) C. Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A) D. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)
7	Splitting of the moon occurred in?	A. Arafat B. Mina C. Muzdalifa D. Haram e Pak
8	The nation of _____ was exterminated through the sourage of floods.	A. Hazrat Loot(AS) B. Hazrat Yakoob(AS) C. Hazrat Noah(AS) D. None of the above
9	Amount of Zakat cannot be used in_____	A. Madrassah B. <div>Mosque</div> C. Hospital D. All of these
10	Which is the fourth pillar of Islam?	A. Hajj B. Roza C. Salat D. Zakat
11	When was the law of inheritance revealed?	A. Three Hijri B. Four Hijri C. Five Hijri D. Six Hijri
12	Month of Ramadan is known as?	A. Sayyed Ul Ayyam B. Sayyed us Shahoo C. Both A and B D. None of them
13	The Hijra Calendar was innovated by-----	A. Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A) B. Omar Farooq (R.A) C. Usman Ghani (R.A) D. Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A)
14	In the Quran a companion of Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) is mentioned who was he?	A. Hazrat Abu Hurairah (RA0 B. Hazrat Zaid Bin Harith (RA) C. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) D. Hazrat Omar(RA)
15	The duration of Hazrat Usman(RA) Khilafat was?	A. 634-644.A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D

16	What was the relation of Hazrat Zubair Bin Al-Awwam (RA) to the Holy Prophet (PBUH)?	A. Uncle B. Brother C. Cousin D. Nephew
17	How many times in The Holy Quran does the word Islam occur?	A. 4 B. 5 C. 6 D. 7
18	The world and heaven were created in six day. In which Surah is this mentioned?	A. Al-Qariyah B. Hadeed C. Al-Asr D. Al-Maun
19	Hazrat Yousaf(AS) remained in the well for:	A. 5 days. B. 10 days. C. 3 days D. 15 days
20	Namaz -e-Khasoof is related to?	A. Lunar Eclipse B. Solar Eclipse C. Peace D. Rain
